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approved by Council. They are subject to change without
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Beveridge Williams & Co Pty Ltd will not be liable for any
loss or damages incurred or suffered by any party due to
the use of the plans or relying on the information contained
within these plans.
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plans are preliminary only and subject to change without
notice.
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design.
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neatly match new finished surface

Proposed services shown are preliminary only and subject
to authority advice and approval.

(m)
Road Name Width (m) | Lip to Lip

ARAVALLI CRESCENT (NORTH - SOUTH)
ARAVALLI CRESCENT (EAST - WEST)
HEARTHSTONE CIRCUIT

EIGER STREET

STONEFOX CIRCUIT (NORTH - SOUTH)
STONEFOX CIRCUIT (EAST - WEST)
PORTOBELLO BOULEVARD

210
210
210
210
1.85
210

z =z = =z m

N 210

E
N
w
N
w
N

N

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.55

z z =z = zZz m

295
295
295
295
270
295
3.05

1.10
2.50
2.60
2.60
1.10
1.10
2.60

ol olmlo mo s

0.40 E

1.90 N/
1.90 w
1.90 N

0.40
0.40 -
1.90 N

o o m o mo =

1.00
1.0011.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK

0.8

Inv to Inv

Back to Back

Nth/West

Sth/East

Nth/West

Sth/East

ARAVALLI CRESCENT (NORTH - SOUTH) 14.50 6.40

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

270

0.8
ARAVALLI CRESCENT (EAST - WEST) 16.00 6.40

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

4.20

08 HEARTHSTONE CIRCUIT 16.00 6.40

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

420

08 EIGER STREET 16.00 640

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

420

STONEFOX CIRCUIT (NORTH - SOUTH) 14.50 6.40

0.8

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

270

STONEFOX CIRCUIT (EAST - WEST) 14.50 6.40

7.30

7.60

600 B2

600 B2

4.50

270

0.8

PORTOBELLO BOULEVARD 30.00 15.60

16.50

16.80

600 B2

600 B2

6.65

6.85

0 5 10 20 30 n

0.8

NOTE: STREET TREES ARE TO BE PLANTED IN THE CENTRE OF ALL NATURE STRIPS

SCALE 1:500 AT A1 SIZE

Project

The locations of underground services are approximate only and

No guarantee is given that all existing services are shown.
Locate all underground services before commencement of works

WARNING
BEWARE OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES

their exact position should be proven on site.
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